NV-City of Sparks

Part Number

Manufacturer Description

Pricing & Usage Year 1

¥ Microse® [Rremit1o:

License Qnty Unit Price

Extended Price

9ED-00071
9ED-00072
77D-00111
395-02504
5HU-00216
H04-00268
359-00792
228-04433
7NQ-00302
T6L-00237
T9L-00222
T9L-00223
6VC-01253
P71-07280
P71-07282
P73-05898
4ST-00001
P3U-00001

Part Number

Enterprise

AAA-11924
AAA-12434
MFF-00506

Additional Products
47F-00019

3NS-00003
7LU-00002

VSPremwMSDN ALNG LicSAPk MVL
VSPremwMSDN ALNG SASU MVL VSProwMSDN
VSProwMSDN ALNG SA MVL
ExchgSvrEnt ALNG SA MVL
SfBSvr ALNG SA MVL
SharePointSvr ALNG SA MVL
SQLCAL ALNG SA MVL DvcCAL
SQLSvrStd ALNG SA MVL
SQLSvrStdCore ALNG LicSAPk MVL 2Lic CoreLic
SysCtrDatactr ALNG LicSAPk MVL 2Proc
SysCtrStd ALNG LicSAPk MVL 2Proc
SysCtrStd ALNG SA MVL 2Proc
WinRmtDsktpSrvcsCAL ALNG SA MVL DvcCAL
WinSvrDataCtr ALNG LicSAPk MVL 2Proc
WinSvrDataCtr ALNG SA MVL 2Proc
WinSvrStd ALNG SA MVL 2Proc
PrjctProforO365G ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL PerUsr
VisioProfor0365G ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL PerUsr

Manufacturer Description

Monthly Subscriptions

0365GovE3fromSA ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL PerUsr
ECALBrdgO365FSA Alng MonthlySub Per User
SysCtrCltMgmtSte ALNG SA MVL PerUsr

VDA ALNG SubsVL MVL PerDvc
ExchgOnInPlan2Gov ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL PerUsr
YammerEnt ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL PerUsr

2 $ 2,275.90
3 $ 1,843.30
3 $ 63.18
1 $ 817.65
1 $ 735.90
1 $ 1,372.35
60 $ 42.15
8 $ 181.05
24 $ 1,688.75
7 $ 1,132.65
11 $ 415.55
1 $ 178.05
5 $ 20.40
3 $ 2,899.70
4 $ 1,242.75
12 $ 178.05
5 $ 264.72
5 $ 137.76

Servers/Other Total

Unit of Measure Unit Quantity

Monthly 12
Monthly 12
Monthly 12
Monthly 12
Monthly 12

4,551.80
5,529.90
189.54
817.65
735.90
1,372.35
2,529.00
1,448.40
40,530.00
7,928.55
4,571.05
178.05
102.00
8,699.10
4,971.00
2,136.60
1,323.60
688.80
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88,303.29

Net Unit Price

12
12

License Quantity

S 17.00 400
$ 3.39 400
S 19.80 400
$ 7.54 150
S 7.21 60
$ - 400
Desktop Total
Total to Enpointe S 212,858.49

22.06
11.48

Extended Amount

$81,600.00
$16,272.00
S 7,920.00

$13,572.00
$5,191.20
$0.00

$124,555.20



